

## **Caldwell County Elections Department**

1403 Blackjack St, Suite A, Lockhart, Texas 78644 Tel: (512) 668-4347 • Fax: (512) 398-1821

## Deceased Sworn Affidavit to Cancel Voter Registration In Caldwell County by a Relative

Mail this request to: Elections Administrator
Caldwell County
1403 Blackjack St, Suite A
Lockhart, TX 78644

Name on voter registr	ation record:			
Date of Birth :				
Date of Death : Residence address:	(month)	(day)	(year)	
Voter Unique Identifica	ation Number (VU	ID) if known:		
consanguinity or a	ffinity. Texas C	Government C	ode, Subchaptei	n the second degree by r B, Chapter 573, ther, sister, grandparent,
Relative's Signature, I	Relationship <u>and</u> D	Date:		

Questions? Call Caldwell County Elections Administration Office at (512) 668-4347